5-10 Catalogue № 17For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
5
SOLENOID ACTUATED VALVES
SERIES MVSE
This valve series that complement favorite MVSC series with their
parameters, over which they can handle up to 1.2 MPa. Other parame-
ters, such as power consumption and flow, are the same or similar. The
MVSE series is indirectly controlled. All 5/2 with one or two coils and

300 111.5 3 42 30 74 84 242.2 4.5 5 25 31 30.5 84 12 27 73.9 98.7 G3/8“
500 117.5 3 48 30 86 96 — 4.5 5 25 31 30 96 13 30 80 103 G1/2“
Order codes Voltage Power input
PMVSE260-COD24 24V DC 2.0 W
PMVSE260-COA24 24V 50-60 Hz 5.4 VA
PMVSE260-COA110 110V 50-60 Hz 4,4 VA
PMVSE260-COA220 230V 50-60 Hz 4.9 VA